Common Council 2010 Meeting Schedule
Contact: Lisa Veldran, Administrative Assistant, - 266-4071

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Tuesday January 5, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday January 19, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday February 2, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday February 23, 2010 1 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 2, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 16, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday April 13, 2010 2 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday April 20, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday May 4, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday May 18, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 1, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 15, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 6, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 20, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday August 3, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 7, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 21, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October 5, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October 19, 2010 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday November 9, 2010 3 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday November 16, 2010 (Budget) 5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

November 17, 2010 .
Wednesday (If needed for Budget) 5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Thursday November 18, 2010 5:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
(If needed for Budget)
Tuesday November 30, 2010 4 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday December 14, 2010 5 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

1 Rescheduled due to Spring Primary Election: February 16, 2010
2 Rescheduled due to Spring Election: April 6, 2010

3 Rescheduled due to General Election: November 2, 2010

4 2 Scheduled Council meeting date in November 2010
5 Rescheduled from December 7, 2010




